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Abstracts

SUMMARY

This report includes market status and forecast of global and major regions, with

introduction of vendors, regions, product types and end industries; and this report

counts product types and end industries in global and major regions.

Market Segment as follows:

By Region / Countries

North America (U.S., Canada, Mexico)

Europe (Germany, U.K., France, Italy, Russia, Spain etc)

South America (Brazil, Argentina etc)

Middle East & Africa (Saudi Arabia, South Africa etc)

By Type

32 GB

64 GB
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128 GB

256 GB

512 GB

By End-User / Application

Automotive Electronics

Digital Cameras

Gaming Consoles

High-Resolution Displays

Laptops

Smartphones

Others

By Company

Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.

Toshiba Corporation

SK Hynix, Inc.

Micron Technology, Inc.

Micron Technology, Inc.

Phison Electronics Corporation, Inc.

Silicon Motion Technology Corporation
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Synopsys, Inc.

Cadence Design Systems, Inc.

GDA Technologies Inc.

Arasan Chip Systems Inc.
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